ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Wafergard® II F
Mini XL In-Line
Gas Filters
Superior particulate filtration for
ultrapure gas systems
Wafergard® II F Mini XL in-line gas filters are the filters of choice
for ultrapure gas system filtration. Recommended for filtering

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Fitting description Overall length
WG2F 02 RR2 1⁄4" Gasket seal (compatible with VCR® fitting) male inlet/outlet 127.0 mm (5.00")
WG2F 02 RR4 1⁄2" Gasket seal (compatible with VCR fitting) male inlet/outlet 133.4 mm (5.25")
WG2F 02 JJ2 1⁄4" Butt weld tube 133.4 mm (5.25")
WG2F 02 JJ4 1⁄2" Butt weld tube 133.4 mm (5.25")
WG2F 02 PS1 1⁄4" Compression seal (compatible with Swagelok fitting) male inlet/outlet 115.5 mm (4.55")
WG2F 32 PS1 3⁄8" Compression seal (compatible with Swagelok fitting) male inlet/outlet 119.3 mm (4.70")
11⁄⁄44" Butt Weld WG2F-02-JJ2
11⁄⁄22" Gasket Seal WG2F-02-RR4
28.4 mm
(1.12")
19.1 mm
(0.75")
133.4 mm (5.25")
28.4 mm
(1.12")
133.4 mm (5.25")
11⁄⁄44" Compression Seal (Swagelok® compatible) WG2F-02-PS1
25.5 mm
(1.00")
115.5 mm (4.55")
33⁄⁄88" Compression Seal (Swagelok compatible) WG2F-32-PS1
25.5 mm
(1.00")
119.3 mm (4.70")
11⁄⁄22" Butt Weld WG2F-02-JJ4
28.4 mm
(1.12")
19.1 mm
(0.75")
133.4 mm (5.25")
11⁄⁄44" Gasket Seal WG2F-02-RR2
28.4 mm
(1.12")
127.0 mm (5.00")
FOR MORE INFORMATION